
800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 1:54.60 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 01 Jan 2022

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0193 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2:02.30 Q
2 0274 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN UPM 2:02.64 Q
3 0281 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:02.81 q
4 0253 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 2:05.20 Q
5 0186 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMAL UM 2:05.35 Q
6 0180 MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSL UNIKL 2:06.71 Q
7 0227 MOHAMAD HAZRIEL MUQRI BIN MOHAM UPSI 2:07.77 Q
8 0309 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:08.72 q
9 0153 MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR POLIMAS 2:08.93 q

10 0209 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI UNIMAS 2:09.71 q
11 0157 IVAN LU JUN ZHENG SUNWAY 2:09.80 Q
12 0154 SHAHEEN BIN SAHARIZAL POLIMAS 2:09.98
13 0325 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:12.25 Q
14 0219 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:12.31
15 0314 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 2:13.84
16 0143 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN MSU 2:18.01
17 0195 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UNIMAP 2:19.64
18 0332 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDU UTHM 2:19.70
19 0131 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN HAKIM BIN MD S KPTM 2:20.37
20 0283 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2:21.44
21 0138 AMIRUL HISHAM BIN BASHAH MSU 2:24.96
22 0133 DASSWIN A/L SIVAKUMAR MAIC 2:25.81
23 0114 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI IIUM 2:26.47
24 0129 SYED MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN SYED A ADMAL 2:28.81
25 0110 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL IIUM 2:29.63

DNS 0278 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL ABDUL RAZAK USIM DNS
DNS 0156 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY DNS
DNS 0135 SELVA GANAPATY A/L SIVAM MAIC DNS



800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 1:54.60 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 01 Jan 2022

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0180 MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSL UNIKL 2:06.71 Q
2 0227 MOHAMAD HAZRIEL MUQRI BIN MOHAM UPSI 2:07.77 Q
3 0209 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI UNIMAS 2:09.71 q
4 0154 SHAHEEN BIN SAHARIZAL POLIMAS 2:09.98
5 0131 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN HAKIM BIN MD S KPTM 2:20.37
6 0138 AMIRUL HISHAM BIN BASHAH MSU 2:24.96
7 0110 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL IIUM 2:29.63

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0193 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2:02.30 Q
2 0274 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN UPM 2:02.64 Q
3 0281 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:02.81 q
4 0153 MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR POLIMAS 2:08.93 q
5 0219 ARFAN SULAIMAN BIN ABU BAKAR UMT 2:12.31
6 0195 HANIHATIM BIN MOHD ARIS UNIMAP 2:19.64
7 0332 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL ANWAR BIN ABDU UTHM 2:19.70

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0253 ANAS ARIFFIN UPM 2:05.20 Q
2 0186 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMAL UM 2:05.35 Q
3 0309 AIMAN NADZMIN BIN RAJEMI UTP 2:08.72 q
4 0129 SYED MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN SYED A ADMAL 2:28.81
DNS 0135 SELVA GANAPATY A/L SIVAM MAIC -
DNS 0156 BOWEN NG YI KHAI SUNWAY -
DNS 0278 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL ABDUL RAZAK USIM -

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0157 IVAN LU JUN ZHENG SUNWAY 2:09.80 Q
2 0325 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 2:12.25 Q
3 0314 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN SOLLEH UTP 2:13.84
4 0143 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI BIN ADNAN MSU 2:18.01
5 0283 MUHAMMAD IDLAN BIN YUSOFF UNISZA 2:21.44
6 0133 DASSWIN A/L SIVAKUMAR MAIC 2:25.81
7 0114 MUHAMMAD ARIFF NAJMIE BIN ROSLI IIUM 2:26.47


